Carriage Mounted Easi-Reach Jib
The ideal solution for dedicated fork trucks lifting varying loads at
varying load centres.
Ordering Information :-
Truck Capacity?
Carriage Class?
Details of load to be handled?
Use :-
Standard Jib for mounting direct onto the truck
carriage. Supplied c/w hook and shackle.
Revised beam profile allows access in confined
spaces.
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
Carriage
Class
600 mm 500 mm 1750 mm 234 mm 3000 kg ERJ500-2.7
500 mm 400 mm 1750 mm 1 mm 2500 kg ERJ500-2.2
500 mm 400 mm 1750 mm -2 mm 2000 kg ERJ500-1.8
500 mm 400 mm 1750 mm 17 mm 1500 kg ERJ500-1.3
500 mm 400 mm 1750 mm 38 mm 1300 kg ERJ500-1.0
6000 kg
5500 kg
5000 kg
4000 kg
3500 kg
1000 kg
Truck
Capacity
600 mm 500 mm 1750 mm 195 mm ERJ500-3.5
750 mm 500 mm 1750 mm 185 mm ERJ500-4.4
750 mm 500 mm 1750 mm 185 mm ERJ500-5.0
750 mm
600 mm
500 mm
‘D’ Carriage
height
500 mm 1750 mm 44 mm ERJ500-5.5
400 mm 1750 mm 38 mm ERJ500-0.8
500 mm 1750 mm 221 mm ERJ500-3.1
‘C’ Carriage
width
‘B’  Last Hole ‘A’ Hook Height  Model Ref.
1400 1850 2200 2700 3400 4400 5000 kg 500-4.4